
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Neklasifikovaní (75% = 6 Kol)
DNF
DNF
DNS

StN

33
111
89
81
57
3

15
32
66
71

189
27
84
55
35

155
69

77
56
47

Driver

SZKOPEK
ŠEMBERA
KERSCHBAUMER
LÁTR
ZIELINSKI
KALÁB
DUŠEK
ROTTER
BROŽ
BERGHAMMER
DOMKE
STRANKOWSKI
RONCORONI
PODGORSKI
FLOREK
ORLIKOWSKI
KOSINIAK

TETAL
VOIT
VAVROUŠ

Marek
Michal
Stefan
David
Sebastian
Igor
Viktor
Jochen
Ji í
Thomas
Klaus-Peter
Szymon
Mattia
Pawel
Natalia
Michal
Patryk

Kurt
Henrik
Tomáš

FMN

PZM
ACCR
OeAMTC
ACCR
PZM
ACCR
ACCR
OeAMTC
ACCR
OeAMTC
ACCR
PZM
FMI
PZM
PZM
PZM
PZM

ACCR
DMSB
ACCR

NAT

POL
CZE
AUT
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
AUT
GER
POL
ITA
POL
POL
POL
POL

CZE
GER
CZE

Make

Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Triumph
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha R6
Suzuki
Yamaha

Yamaha
IAMT
Honda

Tyr

Pi

Du

Pi

Du

Pi

Pi

Pi

Pi

Pi

Pi

Pi

Du

Pi

Pi

Pi

Pi

Du

Du

Mi

Du

Team

Team Recykl

Motorpower

Kerschbaumer Stefan

Motorpower

Team Recykl

MF Corse

DRT Racing Team

Team Bogoly

Montáže Brož RT

Motorradzentrum Salzburg

RKD-Racing

SUZUKI GRANDys duo Team

www.okracing.cz

MSC Frohburger Dreieck

Motorpower

Laps

9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8

8
8

Time

17:04.316
17:04.622
17:07.087
17:13.639
17:15.911
17:16.350
17:26.258
17:26.743
17:53.276
17:58.790
18:13.986
18:17.670
18:18.583
18:34.336
18:44.488
19:00.037
17:41.332

16:09.948
16:26.170

Dif

0.306
2.771
9.323

11.595
12.034
21.942
22.427
48.960
54.474

1:09.670
1:13.354
1:14.267
1:30.020
1:40.172
1:55.721

1 Kolo

DNF
DNF
DNS

Best

1:52.513
1:51.557
1:52.542
1:52.936
1:53.774
1:51.854
1:53.685
1:54.210
1:54.274
1:53.026
1:58.020
1:59.371
1:59.097
1:58.601
1:57.492
2:01.198
1:54.231

1:57.457
1:57.764

In

5

4

5

8

6

8

6

2

5

4

5

8

6

4

6

4

7

6

6

0

Km/h

134,992

136,149

134,958

134,487

133,496

135,788

133,601

132,987

132,912

134,380

128,693

127,237

127,530

128,063

129,272

125,319

132,962

129,310

128,973

-

Dle kol

Margin of Victory
0.306

Avg. Speed
133,451

Best Lap Tm
1:51.557

Best Spd
136,149

Best Lap by
111 - Michal ŠEMBERA

Vytišt no: 15.7.2012 17:01:01

Hlavní asom /Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK - http://miksoft.mylaps.com

Jury President: GuentherZaritsch (AT)/Clerk of the Course:Michal MAREK(CZ)

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Miksoft

UEM AAC - ACR210/104  EMN 10/6  AA-RR-05
4-AA Supersport+Moto 2

Závod / Race

Závod - start v 16:01:41

Most 4,219 Km

15.7.2012 15:45


